
   

Remote Learning Timetable Nursery & Reception 
 
 

 9.00 – 09:40 09:40 – 
10:00 

  
 

10:00 – 
10:45 

 
 

1
0

:4
5

-1
1

:1
5

  B
re

ak
 

  

11:15 – 
11:30  

  

1
1

:3
0

 –
 1

2
:3

0
  L

u
n

ch
 

12:30 – 
12:50 

 
 

12:50 – 
1:20 

 
 

1
:2

0
 –

 1
:5

0
  B

re
ak

 

1:50 – 2:20 
 

2:40 – 2:55 2:20 – 3:00 
 
 

Monday Gross motor 
skills activity 

 

Cosmic Yoga 

YouTube  

 

Phonics 
LIVE 

 

Writing 
and 
 fine 

motor 
skills 

 

STORY and 

SONGS 

LIVE 
 

 

 

 

 

Come along 

and join in 

with your 

teacher 
Can we talk 

about what’s 

happening? 

Who are the 

characters? 

How do they 
feel? 

Numeracy 

LIVE 
 

Numeracy 
follow up 
activities 

Expressive arts 
and design/ 

Understandin
g of the world  

Small group 
1 live lesson 

Imaginative and 

Physical Play 

activities e.g.  
 

Role Play  

Construction 

  
Go outside 
Climbing 
Ball skills 
Running 
Jumping 

 
 See planning 

Tuesday Cosmic Yoga 

YouTube 

 

Phonics 
LIVE 

As above 
See 

planning 

Numeracy 

LIVE 
 

As  above 
See 

planning 

As above See 
planning 

Small group 
2 live lesson 

Wednesday Cosmic Yoga 

YouTube 
Phonics 

LIVE 
As above 

See 
planning 

Numeracy 

LIVE 
As  above 

See 
planning 

As above See 
planning 

Small group 
3 live lesson 

Thursday Cosmic Yoga 

YouTube 
Phonics 

LIVE 
As above 

See 
planning 

Numeracy 

LIVE 
As above 

See 
planning 

As above See 
planning 

Small group 
4 live lesson 

Friday Cosmic Yoga 

YouTube 
Phonics 

LIVE 
As above 

See 
planning 

Numeracy 

LIVE 
As  above 

See 
planning 

As above See 
planning 

Small group 
5 live lesson 

 
 


