

Remote Learning Timetable Nursery & Reception

	9.00 – 09:40	09:40 – 10:00	10:00 – 10:45		11:15 – 11:30		12:30 – 12:50	12:50 – 1:20		1:50 – 2:20	2:40 – 2:55	2:20 – 3:00
Monday	Gross motor skills activity Cosmic Yoga YouTube	Phonics LIVE	Writing and fine motor skills	Break	STORY and SONGS LIVE	Lunch	Numeracy <u>LIVE</u>	Numeracy follow up activities	Break	Expressive arts and design/ Understandin g of the world	Small group 1 live lesson	Imaginative and Physical Play activities e.g. Role Play Construction
Tuesday	Cosmic Yoga YouTube	Phonics LIVE	As above See planning	5-11:15	Come along	0 – 12:30	Numeracy <u>LIVE</u>	As above See planning	- 1:50	As above See planning	Small group 2 live lesson	Go outside Climbing
Wednesday	Cosmic Yoga YouTube	Phonics <u>LIVE</u>	As above See planning	10:45-	and join in with your teacher	11:30	Numeracy <u>LIVE</u>	As above See planning	1:20	As above See planning	Small group 3 live lesson	Ball skills Running Jumping
Thursday	Cosmic Yoga YouTube	Phonics <u>LIVE</u>	As above See planning		Can we talk about what's happening? Who are the		Numeracy <u>LIVE</u>	As above See planning		As above See planning	Small group 4 live lesson	See planning
Friday	Cosmic Yoga YouTube	Phonics <u>LIVE</u>	As above See planning		characters? How do they feel?		Numeracy <u>LIVE</u>	As above See planning		As above See planning	Small group 5 live lesson	